The following are   the nonrefundable licensing fees established by the Authority:   

(1) The Initial In-State Paramedic License   application fee shall be two hundred fifty

($250) dollars.    (A) Effective July 1, 2020 through June 30,   2021, the Initial

In-State Paramedic License application fee shall be two   hundred seventy-five

($275) dollars. (B) Effective July 1, 2021 and thereafter the   Initial In-State

Paramedic License application fee shall be three hundred   ($300) dollars. (2) The  

Initial Out-of-State Paramedic License application fee shall be three hundred  

($300) dollars. (A) Effective July 1, 2020   through June 30, 2021, the Initial

Out-of-State Paramedic License application   fee shall be three hundred twenty-five

($325) dollars. (B) Effective July 1, 2021 and thereafter the   Initial Out-of-State

Paramedic License application fee shall be three hundred   fifty ($350) dollars. (3)  

The Renewal Paramedic License application fee received at least thirty (30)   days

[...]

Chapter, shall be two hundred dollars ($200).    (A) Effective July 1, 2020 through

June 30,   2021, the Renewal Paramedic License application fee received at least

thirty   (30) days prior to expiration of the current license, as specified in  

100093.07(b) of this Chapter, shall be two hundred twenty-five ($225)   dollars. (B)

Effective July 1, 2021   and thereafter the Renewal Paramedic License application

fee received at least   thirty (30) days prior to expiration of the current license, as

specified in   100093.07(b) of this Chapter, shall be two hundred fifty ($250)

[...]

for state and criminal history   records shall be in accordance with the schedule of

fees established by the   California DOJ and the Federal Bureau of Investigations.

(6) The fee for a duplicate or replacement of   a license shall be ten dollars ($10).

(7) The fee for approval and re-approval of a   CE provider shall be two thousand

five hundred ($2,500) dollars. (8) The fee for administration of the   provisions of

Section   17520 of the   Family Code shall be five dollars ($5); which is incorporated

into the fees   specified commencing with Section   100097.02(b)(1). (9) The

Reinstatement Paramedic License   Application fee shall be two hundred fifty

dollars ($250).    (A) Effective July 1, 2020 through June 30,   2021, the

Reinstatement Paramedic License Application fee shall be two hundred  

seventy-five ($275) dollars. (B)   Effective July 1, 2021 and thereafter the

Reinstatement Paramedic License   Application fee shall be three hundred ($300)

dollars. (10) The Initial Challenge Paramedic License   Application fee shall be three

hundred dollars ($300).    (A) Effective July 1, 2020 through June 30,   2021, the

Initial Challenge Paramedic License Application fee shall be three   hundred

twenty-five ($325) dollars. (B) Effective July 1, 2021 and thereafter the   Initial

Challenge Paramedic License Application fee shall be three hundred   fifty ($350)

dollars. (11) The fee for dishonored checks shall be   twenty-five dollars ($25).

(1) 

The Initial In-State Paramedic License   application fee shall be two hundred fifty ($250)

[...]

be two hundred dollars ($200).    (A) Effective July 1, 2020 through June 30,   2021, the

Renewal Paramedic License application fee received at least thirty   (30) days prior to

expiration of the current license, as specified in   100093.07(b) of this Chapter, shall be

two hundred twenty-five ($225)   dollars. (B) Effective July 1, 2021   and thereafter the

Renewal Paramedic License application fee received at least   thirty (30) days prior to

expiration of the current license, as specified in   100093.07(b) of this Chapter, shall be

two hundred fifty ($250)   dollars.

[...]

of fees established by the   California DOJ and the Federal Bureau of Investigations.

(6) 

The fee for a duplicate or replacement of   a license shall be ten dollars ($10).

(7) 

The fee for approval and re-approval of a   CE provider shall be two thousand five

hundred ($2,500) dollars.

(8) 

The fee for administration of the   provisions of Section   17520 of the   Family Code shall

be five dollars ($5); which is incorporated into the fees   specified commencing with

Section   100097.02(b)(1).

(9) 

The Reinstatement Paramedic License   Application fee shall be two hundred fifty dollars